
Pos 

DUNLOP Cup 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DUNLOP Cup 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

ZIBO 1000 

No. 

20 

92 

76 

10 

5 

4 

25 

91 

22 

117 

8 

41 

27 

222 

22 

66 

50 

27 

7 

10 

4 

52 

87 

555 

26 

2 

Name 

SMAJKI #20 

CORNIA Simone 

STOCCO Luigi 

PANIZZO Marco 

SCOTTON Daniele 

BONATO Andrea 

FRANZATO G. Mario 

PADOAN Beppino 

SCHLEICH Elias 

CARNIEL Michele 

MONDINI Danilo 

BONATO Stefano 

PATRONCINI Andrea 

SADRIC Luka 

MATKOVIC Dalibor 

PASQUALIN Giovanni 

BERETTA Andrea 

PASQUALIN Sebastiano 

MASSUSSI Michele 

PALLI Emanuel 

PICCINELLI Maurizio 

BRESSANINI Nicola 

JAGODIĆ Matej 

NAVA Barbara 

CORTINOVIS Matteo 

ANDRIC Marko 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

2 

2 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

9:26.8

9:26.8 

9:26.886 

9:28.127 

9:28.152 

9:36.690 

9:36.732 

9:38.480 

9:44.130 

9:44.374 

9:48.979 

9:49.443 

9:54.131 

9:54.345 

9:56.307 

9:58.643 

9:58.652 

6:42.826 

3:18.102 

3:18.782 

9:50.088 

10:02.480 

10:03.134 

10:08.329 

10:08.394 

10:27.169 

Diff 

0.019 

1.260 

1.285 

9.823 

9.865 

11.613 

17.263 

17.507 

22.112 

22.576 

27.264 

27.478 

29.440 

31.776 

31.785 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

12.392 

13.046 

18.241 

18.306 

37.081 

Best Tm 

1:33.614 

1:33.194 

1:32.683 

1:33.192 

1:33.039 

1:33.988 

1:34.389 

1:34.498 

1:35.796 

1:35.334 

1:35.978 

1:35.926 

1:37.069 

1:36.582 

1:36.864 

1:37.141 

1:36.678 

1:35.553 

1:35.133 

1:34.967 

1:36.351 

1:37.773 

1:38.269 

1:38.495 

1:38.912 

1:42.573 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale 1199 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia 1100 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Honda CBR1000RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati 1299 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR600RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Comment 

Ranking based on foto finish 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8.6.2024. 16:45:38 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

158,817 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.683 

Best Speed 

161,894 

Best Lap by 

76 - STOCCO Luigi 

4th King of Grobnik 2024. 

08.06.2024. 

 DUNLOP CUP + ZIBO RACE 600/1000 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:02:36 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

8.6.2024. 16:00 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

ZIBO 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

96 

10 

12 

99-77 

36 

89 

79 

10 

99 

30 

51 

711 

Name 

ZACCHEO Patrik 

PARIDE Nessi 

DIMASE Leonardo 

KRSTIC Dragan 

ROCKFORD Tano 

BARILLANI Emilio 

SPASOJEVIC Mile 

DEMENGA Gil 

MORANDINI Matteo 

GIAMBRONI Gianluigi 

IORI Dylan 

BARTSCHI Priscilla 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

4 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Total Tm 

10:02.803 

10:12.098 

10:19.403 

10:34.319 

9:28.128 

9:12.247 

6:55.922 

10:35.332 

10:39.553 

10:45.916 

11:02.586 

9:29.040 

Diff 

9.295 

16.600 

31.516 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

4.221 

10.584 

27.254 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:34.692 

1:35.483 

1:36.187 

1:38.945 

1:45.331 

1:43.173 

1:35.767 

1:39.741 

1:40.032 

1:40.624 

1:44.079 

1:45.780 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Aprilia RSV 4 

BMW K 1200/GSXR 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV 4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R600 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 

Honda CBR600RR 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8.6.2024. 16:45:38 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

158,817 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.683 

Best Speed 

161,894 

Best Lap by 

76 - STOCCO Luigi 

4th King of Grobnik 2024. 

08.06.2024. 

 DUNLOP CUP + ZIBO RACE 600/1000 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:02:36 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

8.6.2024. 16:00 
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